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1
Application 

Number
Site Address

Development 
Description

Status
Date 

Registered
Decision

2015/2123/A
44 Brunswick 
Centre London 
WC1N 1AE

Display of 1 x internally 
illuminated fascia sign set 
behind the glazing, 1 x 
non- illuminated 
projecting sign and an 
internally illuminated 
menu stand.

REGISTERED 15-04-2015

2015/2077/L
53 Bedford 
Square London 
WC1B 3DP

Works to improve the 
services, introduce 
cooling, and refit the 
bathrooms. Alterations to 
the principal rooms; 
replanning of bedroom 
floors. Works to the 
basement areas on the east 
side of the house and the 
lowering of the floors in 
the pavement vaults.

REGISTERED 15-04-2015

2015/1719/P
53 Bedford 
Square London 
WC1B 3DP

Works to improve the 
services, introduce 
cooling, and refit the 
bathrooms. Alterations to 
the principal rooms; 
replanning of bedroom 
floors. Works to the 
basement areas on the east 
side of the house and the 
lowering of the floors in 
the pavement vaults.

REGISTERED 15-04-2015

2015/2090/P

80 Charlotte 
Street and 65 
Whitfield Street 
London W1T 
4QP

Details of shopfronts and 
entrances, facing 
materials, roof canopies 
and brise soleils and roof 
area required by 
Conditions 11a, 11b, 11c 
and 11e of planning 
permission 2010/6873/P 

REGISTERED 14-04-2015

http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=406341&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=406297&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=405480&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=406259&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING


dated 04/05/2012 (for the 
redevelopment of the 
Saatchi Block)

2015/1978/P

80 Charlotte 
Street & 65 
Whitfield Street 
London W1T 
4QP

Details of green and 
brown roofs required by 
Condition 10 of planning 
permission 2010/6873/P 
dated 04/05/2012 (for the 
redevelopment of the 
Saatchi Block)

REGISTERED 14-04-2015

2015/1977/P

80 Charlotte 
Street & 65 
Whitfield Street 
London W1T 
4QP

Corner detailing to the 
sixth floor of 67-69 
Whitfield Street building 
required by Condition 3 of 
planning permission 
2010/6873/P dated 
04/05/2012 (for the 
redevelopment of the 
Saatchi Block)

REGISTERED 14-04-2015

2015/1744/P
60 Charlotte 
Street London 
W1T 2NU

Various external 
alterations at ground floor 
level including the 
replacement of the 
existing barrel slide door 
with an automated single 
sliding glass panel door.

REGISTERED 14-04-2015

2015/0916/P
46 Goodge 
Street London 
W1T 4LU

Erection of a single storey 
rear extension at fifth 
floor level in association 
with existing warden's flat 
of Mosque (Class D1).

REGISTERED 14-04-2015

2015/2142/P

UCL Laws, 
Bentham House 
4-8 Endsleigh 
Gardens & 
Gideon Schreier 
Wing 1-2 
Endsleigh Street 
London WC1H 
0EG

Discharge of conditions 2 
(design details) 5 (cycle 
parking) and 12 
(landscaping) granted 
under reference 
2014/5034/P dated 
04/11/2014.

REGISTERED 13-04-2015

2015/1941/L
27 Conway 
Street London 
W1T 6BW

Refurbishment of ground 
floor flat within a 
converted Grade II listed 
house. Works include 
removal of internal walls, 
creation and relocation 
door openings. As well as 
full internal refurbishment 
of a Grade II Listed 
Building.

REGISTERED 13-04-2015

2015/1342/A
36-40 Maple 
Street London 

Display of 2 x non-
illuminated fascia signs 

FINAL 
DECISION

13-04-2015 Granted

http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=404275&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=405998&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=406399&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=403195&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=405517&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=406048&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=406049&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING


W1T 6HE
and 1 x non-illuminated 
projecting sign.

2015/1776/L

Montague 
Bedford 
Gardens 
Montague Street 
London

Installation of safety edges 
and transmitters to the 
existing wrought iron 
gates

REGISTERED 10-04-2015

2015/2084/L
8 Goodge Street 
London W1T 
2QA

Replacement of existing 
ground floor entrance 
doors and surround, plus 
internal alterations to 
lobby.

REGISTERED 09-04-2015

2015/2013/L

Hotel Russell 1 
Russell Square 
London WC1B 
5BE

Internal alterations to 
ground floor and 
mezzanine levels; external 
alterations including 
installation of seating 
terraces; alterations to roof 
plant; and amendments to 
the internal courtyard.

REGISTERED 09-04-2015

2015/1922/P
8 Goodge Street 
London W1T 
2QA

Replacement of existing 
ground floor entrance 
doors and surround.

REGISTERED 09-04-2015

2015/1693/P

22 Wates House 
Gordon Street 
London WC1H 
0QB

Details of SUDS required 
by condition 15 of 
planning permission 
2014/3486/P dated 
22/08/2014 (for the 
enlargement and external 
alterations of the building 
to provide university 
accommodation)

REGISTERED 09-04-2015

2015/1673/P

Hotel Russell 1 
Russell Square 
London WC1B 
5BE

External alterations 
including installation of 
seating terraces; 
alterations to roof plant; 
and amendments to the 
internal courtyard.

REGISTERED 09-04-2015

2015/1140/L

The British 
Museum Great 
Russell Street 
London WC1B 
3DG

Replacement of existing 
screens and doors between 
Room 2 and Grenville 
Library with new window 
at upper level.

REGISTERED 09-04-2015

2015/2050/TC

Busaba Eathai 
22 Store Street 
London WC1E 
7DF

12 Tables, 24 Chairs and 6 
Barriers Monday to 
Saturday: 12:00 to 23:00 : 
Sunday 12:00 to 22:30 
Renewal Application

REGISTERED 08-04-2015

2015/1983/L
20 Conway 
Street London 
W1T 6BE

External alterations 
associated with the 
replacement of 2 x roof 
lights with a single glazed 

REGISTERED 02-04-2015

http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=406054&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=406190&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=403617&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=405339&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=405409&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=405961&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=406088&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=406279&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=405581&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING


rooflight and the 
replacement of the uPVC 
rear window with a timber 
frame sash window.

2015/1607/P
20 Conway 
Street London 
W1T 6BE

Alterations to the roof 
access at 4th floor level 
including the replacement 
of 2 x roof lights with a 
single glazed rooflight and 
the replacement of the 
uPVC rear window with a 
timber frame sash 
window.

REGISTERED 02-04-2015

2015/1316/P
12-14 Endsleigh 
Gardens London 
WC1H 0EH

Erection of rear part one, 
part two storey extension 
at ground and lowe 
ground floor level

REGISTERED 02-04-2015

2015/1315/P
12-14 Endsleigh 
Gardens London 
WC1H 0EH

New metal grate refuse 
platform at the ground 
floor level located in the 
light well facing Taviton 
St.

REGISTERED 02-04-2015

http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=404135&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=404136&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
http://planningrecords.camden.gov.uk/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/Generic/StdDetails.aspx?PT=Planning%20Applications%20On-Line&TYPE=PL/PlanningPK.xml&PARAM0=405104&XSLT=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/xslt/PL/PLDetails.xslt&FT=Planning%20Application%20Details&PUBLIC=Y&XMLSIDE=/Northgate/PlanningExplorer17/SiteFiles/Skins/Camden/Menus/PL.xml&DAURI=PLANNING
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